Nr. istanza

22

29

24

36

84

79

54

69

65

62

NIDO ROMANS D'ISONZO - SEZIONE LATTANTI - AMMESSI

Residenza

Romans d'Isonzo

Romans d'lsonzo

Romans d'Isonzo

Romans d'lsonzo

Gradisca d'lsonzo

Gradisca d'lsonzo

Gradisca d'Isonzo

Gradisca d'Isonzo

Gradisca d'lsonzo

Gradisca d'Isonzo

Villesse

Nido assegnato

Nido Romans sezione Lattanti
Nido Romans sezione Lattanti

Nido Romans sezione Lattanti
Nido Romans sezione Lattanti
(dal mese di gennaio 2026)

Nido Romans sezione Lattanti
Nido Romans sezione Lattanti
Nido Romans sezione Lattanti
Nido Romans sezione Lattanti
Nido Romans sezione Lattanti

Nido Romans sezione Lattanti

Nido Romans sezione Lattanti

priorita

no
no

no

no

no
no
no
no
no

no

no

punteggio

28
28

24

12

32
31
27
24
24

23

28



